TEAMVIEWER AG

TEAMVIEWER AG

ISIN: DEO00A2YN900

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:32

Price
12.41 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.12% (-0.14)

DEOOOA2YN900
TMV

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

2,064 EUR
GERMANY DAX

12.545 EUR
12.61 EUR
12.41 EUR
12.55 EUR

12.45936 EUR
340,022
4,236,455.21
997

927
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844007,215775596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=268601511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=268601511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6c89bb4efe190e86be44169df58fe0bec38239b2d0e8a9d5db440dfff106b0f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff36077c3fd992f05&time=1714603930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5757aac2995364871a4b8e4c6844ae4c690d44a88cf8e4a71f62ad0ebd5516d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=caf3b8aef6f823c25&time=1714603930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9d96981359352361e53204deb9c3158c588013ddde65e955e8c3937fab83263&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5b653b16f6edbb3d&time=1714603930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=007bddc00c6213a46e5125eb2447df206e6880d834be74c9486f3de13f809849&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7baa6c6a42a32fec0&time=1714603930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66fe7a7e15319658cc5368d6e83a420abb13e90ccd77eea44ca1a771f369ca85&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=229c3da1489c18eaf&time=1714603930&tool=RSC

TEAMVIEWER AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:32

Price
12.41 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.12% (-0.14)

ISIN DEOOOA2YN900
Symbol TMV
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,064 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.545 EUR
High 12.61 EUR
Low 12.41 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.55 EUR
VWAP 12.45936 EUR
Volume (pcs) 340,022
Trading volume 4,236,455.21
Number of trades 997
Last size 927
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.59% -25.58% -68.63%
Perf (abs.) -2.12 -4.27 -27.15
Beta 1.06 0.83 1.21
Volatility 32.02 31.43 50.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

12.41 EUR

12.43 EUR

12.385 EUR

12.365 EUR

12.54 EUR

12.47 EUR (344,235)
13.06 EUR (382,658)
13.63 EUR (534,465)
14.59 EUR (511,643)

15.26 EUR (2024/02/07)

12.19 EUR (2024/04/19)

17.75 EUR (2023/08/24)

12.19 EUR (2024/04/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.24 997

0.00 2

0.24 58

0.01 62

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268601511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269062220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267874856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024447

TEAMVIEWER AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
03/14

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:03

20:59

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

30.675 EUR 0.00

12.53 EUR 0.00

1253 EUR 0.00

12.53 EUR 0.02

14.70 USD 0.01

12.465 EUR 0.00

12.465 EUR 0.00

12.325 EUR 0.00

12.395 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266992988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277793899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024445

TEAMVIEWER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

a TeamViewer

Contact Details
TEAMVIEWER SE

Bahnhofsplatz 2 - 73033 Goeppingen
Telefon: +49-7161-97200-81

Fax: +49-7161-60692-335

E-mail: contact@teamviewer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Steil Chairman of Managing

Board

Mei Dent Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Wilkens Committee

Peter Turner Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ralf Werner Dieter
Abraham Peled
Jorg Rockenhauser
Axel Albert Hans

Salzmann
Christina M.

Stercken
Kit-wan Siu

Stefan Dziarski

Swantje Conrad

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@teamviewer.com
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